

Captain Samuel Stalnaker Heritage Society

(Stalnaker Family Association)

Please use this form when submitting your **2023-2024 dues** and/or donating. Mark the appropriate box(s) for any money you are sending to: **Stalnaker Family Association**, a 501 (c)(3) organization

Please fill out the name and address section so we can keep you informed of the Society's events and happenings!

We appreciate you all & thank you for your continued support!

Name:	
Address:	
City, State Zip	
Phone #:	
E-mail address:	
Your Date of Birth:	Location of Your Birth:
Spouse's Date of Birth:	Location of Spouse's Birth:
Your Parents are:	Location of Their Residence
Your Wedding Date:	Location of Your Wedding (for the Holiday Card)
	e, Gender, Date of Birth with Location, Parents' names, and Grandparents' Names)
Recent Deaths in your family:	Service Relationship to you and your family)
(for the Necrology S Select one -or -both when making an add	
I am paying my 2023-2024 dues (\$15.0	
Please pay dues NOW I am paying my LIFETIME Membership dues (\$350)	
	· · · · /
I am donating to the Society - amount of:	
Т	otal Amount:
· · ·	intenance on the Stalnaker Cabin & Cemetery) a dues / donations, make check payable to:
The Stalnal Treasurer: I 7700 Deerf Novelty, Or	oot Trail
A red star on your address label indicates y	ou paid your annual dues for 2023-2024 and an L on your

address label indicates that you are a lifetime member.

Visit the Stalnaker Family Association - website: http://www.stalnakerfamilyassoc.org

Visit the Stalnaker Family Association - website: <u>http://www.stalnakerfamilyassoc.org</u>